
Community Resources 

203-888-0406 
seymourcommunityservices.com 

Memberships 

Membership Type Resident Non Res Veterans 

50-79 yrs $7 $9 Free 

80+ Free $9 Free 

Fitness Classes 
Registration & Senior Membership Required* 

Morning   
Day Time Class Price 

Mon 

10:00 am 

11:15 am 

11:15 am 

Chair Yoga 

MindFit 

Tai Ji Quan 

Free* 

$25 

Free* 

Tues 10:00 am Strength & Tone  Free* 

Wed  
10:00 am 

11:15 am 

Zumba Gold 

Tai Ji Quan 

Free* 

Free* 

Thu 
9:00 am 

10:00 am 

Tai Ji II 

Qigong 

$25 

Free* 

Fri 10:00 am Strength & Tone Free* 

Sat   9:00 am Zumba Dance $45 

Evening   

Day Time Class Price 

Mon 6:30 pm Zumba Dance  $45  

Tues 7:00 pm Line Dancing $75 

Wed 6:00 pm PiYo $40 

Multi Class Discount on Certain Classes  

12/2 Festival of Trees 
12/2 Time for Me: Caregiver Group 
12/4 Holiday Decorating Party 
12/7 Woodbury Commons 
12/9 Foot Care 
12/9 Gingerbread House Display 
12/12  Xmas Tree Shop/Olive Garden 
12/16 Riverview Cinema 

12/18 Comm. On Aging Meeting 
12/19 Christmas Lunch 
12/20 Stu Leonard’s 
12/24 Closed 
12/25 Closed 
12/30 New Year’s Pizza & Bingo 
12/31 Center Closes @ 12 
1/1 Closed—Happy New Year 

Holiday Class and Program Schedule 
Please take note of the changes to classes and 
Shopping due to the holidays.  

 No Senior Fit/Senior strong classes Christmas Week  

 Shopping on Dec 24th moves to 23rd and                      

Dec 31st moves to Dec 30th  

 No Bingo on December 31st. (There is Pizza Bingo on 

December 30th).  

 No classes of any kind on December 31st or January 1st  

Who Cares for the Caregiver? 
 

A Time for Me 
Caregiver  Support  Group 

 
This program will provide tools to 
help you access home care for yourself 
or a family member. Topics include 
eligibility, cost, and access. Q & A at 
the end. Reg  required. 

December 2019 



Weekly Shopping 

Tuesdays - Shoprite  

Fridays - See Calendar for location 

Adult & Senior Programs 

Senior In-House Lunches  
Enjoy a catered lunch and entertainment with 
friends at the Community Center. Local, need 
a ride?  Give us a call. 
Time: 12 pm   Cost: $9 

Dec. 19     Christm as Luncheon 

The Community Center offers a variety 
of  Free Weekly activities & clubs.   

M,W, F Strider’s Club 8:30 am 

Mon 
Pickleball 9:00 am 

Wii Bowling 1:00 pm 

Tues 

Walking DVD 10:00 am 

Bingo 12:30 pm 

Mahjong 12:30 pm 

Acoustic Jam 2:00 pm 

Wed 
Pickleball 11:15 am 

Mahjong 12:30 pm 

Thurs 

Pickleball 9:00 am 

Walking DVD 10:00 am 

Pinochle 12:30 pm 

Band Jam  2:00 pm 

Free Weekly Ativities & Clubs 

Riverview Cinema-Southbury 

Wadsworth Athenaeum 

Woodbury Commons Outlets 

Gingerbread Village Display 

KoC-Creches of Europe 

CT Flower & Garden Show 

Overnight Trips 

Baltic Capitals Cruise  
Fly to Copenhagen and stay 2 nights. 
From there board the ship.  Ports 
include Berlin, Estonia, St. Petersburg 
Russia, Helsinki, Finland, Stockholm, 
return to Copenhagen for flight home. 
Ultimate Beverage package, gratuities, 
Air, Flight, & Ins. Included. 
Date: June 5-16 2020             Cost: $3479/$4479  

Panama Canal Cruise  

Cruise the Panama Canal in style.  
Ports may include Curacao, 
Oranjestad, Aruba, Cartagena, Panama 
Canal, Costa Rica, Belize, & Costa 
Maya. Trip is being planned.   
Date: Nov 29-Dec 12 2020     Cost: $2429/$3749 

Atlantic City-3 Days-2nights 

Includes Trans, gratuities, stay at The 
Tropicana, $30 Slot Play, 2 Dinner 
Buffets,  & show if available. 
Dates: May 11-13   
Price: $252 Dbl, $337 Single, $232 Triple 

Day Trips 

Senior Lunches 

Monthly Services 
*Appointments Required 

Service Price Date 

Chair Massage $15/15 min Dec 19 

Foot Care $30/30 min Dec  9 
Pizza & Bingo Lunch 

Join us for an afternoon of Pizza and Bing  
and also a few surprises to end the year of 
2019 &  welcome in 2020! 
Date:  Dec 30 Time: 12 pm  Cost: $3 

Lunch Bunch  
Monthly we venture out to a local restaurant, 
enjoying great food and friends. CC Bus. 
Time: 9:30 Cost: Lunch on Own 

Dec. 12   Christmas Tree Shop/Olive Garden 

Strider’s Club 
Too cold to walk outside on 
our walking path, you have 
choices. Walk inside or out 
Group meets at room 107 in 
Community Center.  

Days: M,W,F  Time: 8:30 am  
(see also Fitness Room hours on front page) 
 
Music Clubs 
Enjoy music?  Come to play 
or just listen.  Grab a cup of 
coffee and sit back as you 
enjoy old time classics with 
new and old friends. Inter-
ested in playing? New members wel-
come. 
 

Band Jam 

Thurs, 2 pm  

Acoustic Folk Music 

Caregiver - My Time 

Tai Ji Quan - Info Session 

AARP Tax Prep 

Memory Baseline Screening 

Understanding Home Care 

This program will provide tools to help 
you access home care for yourself or a 
family member. Topics include eligibility, 
cost, and access. Q & A at the end.  

Holiday Decorating Party 
Join us as we decorate the Community 
Center  for the Holiday Season.  Many 
hands make the task easy and we appre-
ciate anyone that can help.  Refreshments 
will be served. 
Date:  12/4 Time: 10 am  Cost:  Free 



D
E

C
E

M
B

E
R

 2
0

19
 

M
o

n
d

a
y

 
T

u
e

s
d

a
y

 
W

e
d

n
e

s
d

a
y

 
T

h
u

r
s

d
a

y
  

F
r

id
a

y
  

S
a

tu
r

d
a

y
 

2
 

 
3

 
 

4
 

5
 

 
6

 
7

 
8:

30
 

9:
00

 
10

:0
0 

11
:1

5 
11

:1
5 

12
:3

0 
1:

00
 

1:
30

 
6:

30
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
C

ha
ir 

Y
og

a
 

T
ai

 J
i Q

ua
n

 
M

in
dF

it 
F

es
ti

va
l o

f 
T

re
es

 
W

ii 
B

ow
lin

g
 

C
ar

eg
iv

er
 G

ro
u

p
  

Z
um

ba
 D

an
ce

 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

12
:0

0 
2:

00
 

7:
00

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
W

al
ki

ng
 D

V
D

 
S

tr
en

gt
h 

&
 T

on
e

 
S

ho
pr

ite
 

B
in

go
 &

 M
ah

jo
ng

 
A

co
us

tic
  M

us
ic

  
Li

ne
 D

an
ci

ng
 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
11

:1
5 

11
:1

5 
12

:0
0 

6:
00

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
Z

um
ba

 G
ol

ld
 

D
ec

or
at

in
g 

P
ar

ty
 

T
ai

 J
i Q

ua
n

 
P

ic
kl

e 
B

al
l 

M
ah

jo
ng

 C
lu

b
 

P
iY

o
 

 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

9:
00

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
 

12
:0

0 
2:

00
 

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
T

ai
 J

i I
I 

P
ic

kl
eb

al
l 

Q
ig

on
g 

W
al

ki
ng

 D
V

D
 

P
in

oc
hl

e 
C

lu
b

 
Le

t’s
 J

am
-C

om
e 

lis
te

n!
 

8:
30

   
   

   
   

   
 

10
:0

0 
 

10
:0

0 
   

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
S

tr
en

gt
h 

&
 T

on
e

 
W

al
m

ar
t 

 

8:
30

 W
oo

db
ur

y 
C

om
m

on
s 

   
 

   
   

   
   

O
ut

le
t T

rip
 

9:
00

 Z
um

ba
 D

an
ce

 

9 
 

10
 

 
11

 
12

 
  

13
 

14
 

8:
30

 
8:

30
 

9:
00

 
10

:0
0 

11
:1

5 
11

:1
5 

1:
00

 
1:

30
 

6:
30

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
F

o
o

tc
ar

e 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
C

ha
ir 

Y
og

a
 

M
in

dF
it 

T
ai

 J
i Q

ua
n

 
W

ii 
B

ow
lin

g
 

G
in

ge
rb

re
ad

 H
ou

se
s 

Tr
ip

 
Z

um
ba

 D
an

ce
 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

12
:0

0 
2:

00
 

7:
00

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
W

al
ki

ng
 D

V
D

 
S

tr
en

gt
h 

&
 T

on
e

 
S

ho
pr

ite
 

B
in

go
 &

 M
ah

jo
ng

 
A

co
us

tic
  M

us
ic

  
Li

ne
 D

an
ci

ng
 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

11
:1

5 
11

:1
5 

12
:0

0 
6:

00
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
Z

um
ba

 G
ol

d 
T

ai
 J

i Q
ua

n
 

P
ic

kl
e 

B
al

l 
M

ah
jo

ng
 C

lu
b

 
P

iY
o 

 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

9:
00

 
9:

30
 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

12
:0

0 
2:

00
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
T

ai
 J

i I
I 

P
ic

kl
eb

al
l 

L
u

n
ch

 B
u

n
ch

 
Q

ig
on

g 
W

al
ki

ng
 D

V
D

 
P

in
oc

hl
e 

C
lu

b
 

Le
t’s

 J
am

-C
om

e 
lis

te
n!

 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
S

tr
en

gt
h 

&
 T

on
e

 
B

ig
 Y

 -
 D

er
by

 

9:
00

 Z
um

ba
 D

an
ce

16
 

 
17

 
 

18
 

19
 

 
20

 
21

 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

10
:0

0 
11

:1
5 

11
:1

5 
12

:3
0 

1:
00

 
6:

30
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
C

ha
ir 

Y
og

a
 

M
in

dF
it 

T
ai

 J
i Q

ua
n

 
R

iv
er

vi
ew

 
W

ii 
B

ow
lin

g
 

Z
um

ba
 D

an
ce

 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

12
:3

0 
2:

00
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
S

ho
pr

ite
 

S
tr

en
gt

h 
&

 T
on

e
 

W
al

ki
ng

 D
V

D
 

B
in

go
 &

 M
ah

jo
ng

 
A

co
us

tic
  M

us
ic

  

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
11

:1
5 

11
:1

5 
1:

00
 

6:
00

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
Z

um
ba

 G
ol

d 
C

o
m

m
is

si
o

n
 o

n
 A

g
in

g
 

P
ic

kl
e 

B
al

l 
T

ai
 J

i Q
ua

n
 

M
ah

jo
ng

 C
lu

b
 

P
iY

o 
 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

9:
00

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

12
:0

0 
 

12
:0

0 
2:

00
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
T

ai
 J

i I
I 

C
h

ai
r 

M
as

sa
g

e 
Q

ig
on

g 
W

al
ki

ng
 D

V
D

 
C

h
ri

st
m

as
 L

u
n

ch
 

P
in

oc
hl

e 
C

lu
b

 
Le

t’s
 J

am
-C

om
e 

lis
te

n!
 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

10
:0

0 
1:

15
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
S

tr
en

gt
h 

&
 T

on
e

 
S

to
p 

&
 S

ho
p

 
S

tu
 L

eo
na

rd
’s

 

9:
00

 Z
um

ba
 D

an
ce

 

23
 

  
24

 
 

25
 

 
26

 
 

27
 

28
 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
1:

00
 

6:
30

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
S

h
o

p
ri

te
 

C
ha

ir 
Y

og
a

 
S

ho
pr

ite
 

W
ii 

B
ow

lin
g

 
Z

um
ba

 D
an

ce
 

 
C

en
te

r 
C

lo
se

d
 

fo
r 

 
C

h
ri

st
m

as
 E

ve
 

 
C

en
te

r 
C

lo
se

d
 

M
er

ry
 

C
h

ri
st

m
as

  

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

10
:0

0 
12

:0
0 

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
W

al
ki

ng
 D

V
D

 
P

in
oc

hl
e 

C
lu

b
 

 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
M

ar
ke

t 3
2 

 

9:
00

 Z
um

ba
 D

an
ce

 

30
 

 
31

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
4 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 
12

:0
0 

1:
00

 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
S

h
o

p
ri

te
 

C
ha

ir 
Y

og
a

 
S

ho
pr

ite
 

P
iz

za
 &

 B
in

g
o

 
W

ii 
B

ow
lin

g
 

 
C

en
te

r 
C

lo
se

s 
 

@
 1

2 
N

ew
 Y

ea
r’

s 
E

ve
 

 
C

en
te

r 
C

lo
se

d
 

fo
r 

 
N

ew
 Y

ea
r’

s 
D

ay
 

8:
30

 
9:

00
 

10
:0

0 
10

:0
0 

12
:0

0 
2:

00
 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
P

ic
kl

eb
al

l 
Q

ig
on

g 
W

al
ki

ng
 D

V
D

 
P

in
oc

hl
e 

C
lu

b
 

Le
t’s

 J
am

-C
om

e 
lis

te
n!

 

8:
30

 
10

:0
0 

10
:0

0 

S
tr

id
er

’s
 C

lu
b

 
S

tr
en

gt
h 

&
  T

on
e

 
W

al
m

ar
t 

9:
00

 Z
um

ba
 D

an
ce

 



Seymour Community Services 

20 Pine Street 

Seymour, CT 06483 

Seymour Community Center 
Administrative office Hours: 
Mon – Th    8 am – 4:30 pm 
Fridays      8 am – 12:00 pm 

203-888-0406 
To Register for a Program or Activity Visit: 
Www.seymourcommunityservices.com—24/7 or call 203-888-0406 

 


